_E!e of Man TT

#&%) 2005

Pos No.
1 42
2 84
3 87
4 75
5 76
03 June 2005

Rider

BRUNO BONHUIL
STEPHEN HARPER
MARC DUFOUR
FABRICE MIGUET
MARC GRANIE

08:58 PM

2005 Isle of Man Tourist Trophy

Class - Senior

PRACTICE

ALL SESSIONS

FASTEST LAPS
Machine LapTime
749 Suzuki GSXR 19 58.76
1000 Suzuk 20 07.57
Voxan Cafe Racer 21 05.39
1000 Voxan 21 08.57

1000 Voxan Cafe 21 22.28

Speed

113.307
112.480
107.341
107.072
105.927

Session

Tues, May 31st
Fri, 3rd June
Tues, May 31st
Fri, 3rd June
Tues, May 31st
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