## 2005 Isle of Man Tourist Trophy



**Class - Senior** 

PRACTICE

ALL SESSIONS

## **FASTEST LAPS**

Pos	No.	Rider	Machine	LapTime	Speed	Session
1	42	BRUNO BONHUIL	749 Suzuki GSXR	19 58.76	113.307	Tues, May 31st
2	84	STEPHEN HARPER	1000 Suzuk	20 07.57	112.480	Fri, 3rd June
3	87	MARC DUFOUR	Voxan Cafe Racer	21 05.39	107.341	Tues, May 31st
4	75	FABRICE MIGUET	1000 Voxan	21 08.57	107.072	Fri, 3rd June
5	76	MARC GRANIE	1000 Voxan Cafe	21 22.28	105.927	Tues, May 31st